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1197 REMODEL 75 02/05/2009

HX Base Yr

118 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,212 93.0720 68.87 152,340 1915 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2260

BAS 160 100 160 5,510

BAS 640 100 640 22,039

BAS 980 100 980 33,747

CAN 40 30 12 413

CAN 40 30 12 413

CAN 80 30 24 827

SFB 480 80 384 13,223

2,420 2,212 76,170

BAS=  E3 CAN=  S5 E8 N5 W8$ E11 N70 W14 S70$ BAS=  N40 BAS=
N10 SFB= N30 W16 S30 E16$ W16 S10 E16$ W16 S16 CAN= W5 S16 E5
N16$ S24 E8 CAN= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,050.00 UT 1.00 1.00 75 0 0 3 75 2,288

2,288

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 5,465.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 7.00 8.75 47,819


